AMENDED AGENDA #1
SENATE JUDICIARY & RULES COMMITTEE

1:30 P.M.
Room WW54
Friday, February 06, 2015
SUBJECT DESCRIPTION PRESENTER
MINUTES Approve the minutes of January 21, 2015, Senator Clifford
Committee meeting Bayer and Senator
Mary Souza
Vote on Sharon Harrigfeld Director of the Department of

Gubernatorial
Appointment

RS23243

RS23355
RS23356
RS23357
RS23367

RS23368
RS23369

Juvenile Corrections

Relating to DNA collection for sex offenders Matthew Gammette,
ISP Forensics Lab
Director and Cyndi
Hall, ISP Forensics
Service Quality
Manager

Relating to conflicting Wills and Codiciles Robert Aldridge, Trust
& Estate Professionals
of Idaho, Inc. (TEPI)

Relating to the correction of an incorrect word Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
Relating to conservatorship/guardianship Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
proceeding

Relating to delegating substitute decision-making Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
authority

Relating to access to digital assets by a fiduciary  Robert Aldridge (TEPI)

Relating to authorization of community property Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
with the right of survivorship

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee
secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS COMMITTEE SECRETARY
Vice Chairman Hagedorn Sen Souza Carol Cornwall

Sen Davis Sen Johnson (11) Room: WW48

Sen Tippets Sen Werk Phone: 332-1317

Sen Johnson (6)
Sen Bayer

Sen Burgoyne email: sjud@senate.idaho.gov
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