AMENDED AGENDA #1 SENATE JUDICIARY & RULES COMMITTEE 1:30 P.M.

Room WW54 Friday, February 06, 2015

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
MINUTES	Approve the minutes of January 21, 2015, Committee meeting	Senator Clifford Bayer and Senator Mary Souza
Vote on Gubernatorial Appointment	Sharon Harrigfeld Director of the Department of Juvenile Corrections	
RS23243	Relating to DNA collection for sex offenders	Matthew Gammette, ISP Forensics Lab Director and Cyndi Hall, ISP Forensics Service Quality Manager
RS23355	Relating to conflicting Wills and Codiciles	Robert Aldridge, Trust & Estate Professionals of Idaho, Inc. (TEPI)
RS23356	Relating to the correction of an incorrect word	Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
RS23357	Relating to conservatorship/guardianship proceeding	Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
RS23367	Relating to delegating substitute decision-making authority	Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
RS23368	Relating to access to digital assets by a fiduciary	Robert Aldridge (TEPI)
RS23369	Relating to authorization of community property with the right of survivorship	Robert Aldridge (TEPI)

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Vice Chairman HagedornSen SouzaCarol CornwallSen DavisSen Johnson (11)Room: WW48Sen TippetsSen WerkPhone: 332-1317

Sen Johnson (6) Sen Burgoyne email: sjud@senate.idaho.gov

Sen Bayer